

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.17771 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.12.2025	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri L.Harish, learned counsel for petitioners and Sri Resu Mahender Reddy, learned counsel for respondent Nos.4 to 8 in part.</p> <p>Post on 24.12.2025, for further hearing and also for hearing learned AGP for Revenue.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>tri</p>	